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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
10/1/2016 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kategorija A

1. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 22. April - Banja Luka 2:28.29 554 30.78 40.01 43.78 33.72
2. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:30.97 525 31.03 38.96 48.01 32.97
3. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:31.55 519 32.25 40.91 44.70 33.69
4. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 22. April - Banja Luka 2:35.19 484 32.85 41.37 47.45 33.52
5. CEPRKALO, Jovana 00 22. April - Banja Luka 2:36.49 472 33.04 41.44 46.36 35.65
6. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:39.10 449 34.35 43.34 45.63 35.78
7. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:41.57 429 35.18 41.69 48.92 35.78
8. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:42.87 418 35.35 43.12 46.73 37.67
9. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:45.37 400 35.37 42.12 51.67 36.21

10. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.21 394 38.41 42.97 48.49 36.34
11. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.68 390 34.88 46.31 49.16 36.33
12. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:47.31 386 37.04 44.57 47.50 38.20
13. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:48.24 380 37.19 43.53 49.32 38.20
14. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:56.33 330 38.67 47.57 51.65 38.44
15. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:58.27 319 40.73 46.41 50.03 41.10
16. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 3:09.77 264 42.72 50.27 55.43 41.35
17. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:10.00 263 42.09 49.67 57.57 40.67
18. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 3:18.40 231 42.23 51.89 56.18 48.10
19. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:32.24 189 47.65 57.62 58.66 48.31
20. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 188 48.89 54.33 1:03.71 45.79
21. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:32.89 187 47.42 55.38 1:01.24 48.85
22. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:01.16 129 55.56 1:04.77 1:02.44 58.39
23. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:02.31 127 54.53 1:07.73 1:07.70 52.35
24. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:05.16 122 1:02.34 1:01.28 1:07.08 54.46
25. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.51 115 56.76 1:10.59 1:05.22 57.94
26. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.28 94 1:07.76 1:06.12 1:14.05 59.35
27. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:40.82 81 1:06.38 1:07.12 1:19.93 1:07.39
28. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:50.59 73 1:04.64 1:21.76 2:24.37

DSQ MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:06.44 39.21 49.14 54.92 43.17

Kategorija B

1. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 2:31.55 519 32.25 40.91 44.70 33.69
2. SRDIC, Aleksandra 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:42.87 418 35.35 43.12 46.73 37.67
3. DJURIC, Jovana 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.68 390 34.88 46.31 49.16 36.33
4. MIZDRAK, Ivana 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:48.24 380 37.19 43.53 49.32 38.20

Kategorija C

1. JORGIC, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 2:39.10 449 34.35 43.34 45.63 35.78
2. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:41.57 429 35.18 41.69 48.92 35.78
3. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:45.37 400 35.37 42.12 51.67 36.21
4. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:46.21 394 38.41 42.97 48.49 36.34
5. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:47.31 386 37.04 44.57 47.50 38.20
6. DRACIC, Amna 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:58.27 319 40.73 46.41 50.03 41.10

DSQ MERDIC, Asja 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 3:06.44 39.21 49.14 54.92 43.17

Kategorija D

1. HADROVIC, Dzejna 06 Sport Time, SA 3:09.77 264 42.72 50.27 55.43 41.35
2. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 3:10.00 263 42.09 49.67 57.57 40.67
3. FRANJIC, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 3:32.24 189 47.65 57.62 58.66 48.31
4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Jelena 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:32.72 188 48.89 54.33 1:03.71 45.79
5. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 3:32.89 187 47.42 55.38 1:01.24 48.85
6. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:01.16 129 55.56 1:04.77 1:02.44 58.39
7. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 4:10.51 115 56.76 1:10.59 1:05.22 57.94
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PLIVAJ SRCEM 2016
Banja Luka, 1/10/2016

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley

Kategorija E

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 2:56.33 330 38.67 47.57 51.65 38.44
2. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 3:18.40 231 42.23 51.89 56.18 48.10
3. VISIC, Natalija 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:02.31 127 54.53 1:07.73 1:07.70 52.35
4. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:05.16 122 1:02.34 1:01.28 1:07.08 54.46
5. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:27.28 94 1:07.76 1:06.12 1:14.05 59.35
6. SUBOTIC, Ana 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:40.82 81 1:06.38 1:07.12 1:19.93 1:07.39
7. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:50.59 73 1:04.64 1:21.76 2:24.37


